Bairro Quantidade
Araretama
Mombaga

Terra dos Ipes
Mantiqueira
Crispim

Centro

Socorro
Santana

Vista Alegre
Cidade Nova
Sao Benedito
Cicero Prado
Alto do Cardoso
Cidade Jardim
Jardim Regina
Laerte Assungao
Moreira Cesar
Pasin

Marica

Vale das Acacias
Feital

Andrade
Azeredo

Vila Rica

Vila Sao Benedito
Campinas

Ouro Verde
Liberdade
Galega

Parque Sao Domingos
Bela Vista
Bosque
Castolira

Jardim Cristina
Morumbi

Padre Rodolfo

94
58
52
49
41
37
36
32
32
29
29
25
24
23
23
23
22
21
20
20
19
18
18
18
18
17
17
16
15
15
13
13
13
13
13
13

%
8,00%
4,94%
4,43%
4,17%
3,49%
3,15%
3,06%
2,72%
2,72%
2,47%
2,47%
2,13%
2,04%
1,96%
1,96%
1,96%
1,87%
1,79%
1,70%
1,70%
1,62%
1,53%
1,53%
1,53%
1,53%
1,45%
1,45%
1,36%
1,28%
1,28%
1,11%
1,11%
1,11%
1,11%
1,11%
1,11%



Agua Preta
Alto do Tabau
Maria Aurea
Karina

Santa Cecilia
Triangulo

Boa Vista
Santa Luzia
Jardim Rosely
Vila Verde
Campos Maia
Campo Belo
Lessa

Parque das Nacoes
Ndo Informado
Bem Viver
Goiabal

Jardim Eloyna
Vila Sao Paulo
Vila Suica
Village Paineiras
Borba
Shangrila

Vila Sao Jose
Vitoria Vale
Bom Sucesso
Carangola
Cesar Park
Jardim Carlota
Mandu

Ramos
Ribeirao Grande
VILA PRADO
Campo Alegre
Jardim Mariana

Jardim Rezende

Parque das Palmeiras
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1,02%
1,02%
1,02%
0,94%
0,94%
0,94%
0,85%
0,85%
0,77%
0,77%
0,68%
0,60%
0,60%
0,60%
0,60%
0,51%
0,43%
0,43%
0,43%
0,43%
0,43%
0,34%
0,34%
0,34%
0,34%
0,26%
0,26%
0,26%
0,26%
0,26%
0,26%
0,26%
0,26%
0,17%
0,17%
0,17%
0,17%



Real Ville

Vila Bourghese
Vila Sao Joao
Vitoria Park
Cruz Grande
Cruz Pequena
Jardim Imperial
Sao Judas Tadeu
Vila Romana
Village do Sol
Total
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0,17%
0,17%
0,17%
0,17%
0,09%
0,09%
0,09%
0,09%
0,09%
0,09%
100,00%



